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198605010001
07680

05/01/1986
12:00:00

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

J.I. CASE
CREDIT CORP

14 300

198403150000
52920

03/15/1984
12:00:00

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

INTERNATL
HARVESTER
CREDI

8 685

198406040001
14460

06/04/1984
12:00:00

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SPERRY
CORP

9 292

198409120001
92990

09/12/1984
12:00:00

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

INTERNATL
HARVESTER
CREDI

10 34

198409270002
03480

09/27/1984
12:00:00

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

INTERNATL
HARVESTER
CREDI

10 167

198508070001
72060

08/07/1985
12:00:00

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SPERRY
CORP

12 392

198907260001
97000

07/26/1989
12:00:00

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

KUBOTA
CREDIT CORP

23 522

198911020003
12040

11/02/1989
12:00:00

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

KUBOTA
TRACTOR
CORP

24 165

199304260001
14442

04/26/1993
10:31:34

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

KUBOTA
CREDIT CORP

199311100003
56472

11/10/1993
01:55:27

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

200405270002
83400

05/27/2004
11:36:00

FOUTS
TRACTOR CO
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS,
CASTOR D

200001270000
27891


