Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605010001 07680	05/01/1986 12:00:00	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	J.I. CASE CREDIT CORP	14	300				
198403150000 52920	03/15/1984 12:00:00	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	INTERNATL HARVESTER CREDI	8	685				
198406040001 14460	06/04/1984 12:00:00	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SPERRY CORP	9	292				
198409120001 92990	09/12/1984 12:00:00	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	INTERNATL HARVESTER CREDI	10	34				
198409270002 03480	09/27/1984 12:00:00	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	INTERNATL HARVESTER CREDI	10	167				
198508070001 72060	08/07/1985 12:00:00	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SPERRY CORP	12	392				
198907260001 97000	07/26/1989 12:00:00	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KUBOTA CREDIT CORP	23	522				
198911020003 12040	11/02/1989 12:00:00	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KUBOTA TRACTOR CORP	24	165				
199304260001 14442	04/26/1993 10:31:34	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KUBOTA CREDIT CORP						
199311100003 56472	11/10/1993 01:55:27	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
200405270002 83400	05/27/2004 11:36:00	FOUTS TRACTOR CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS, CASTOR D					200001270000 27891	